POSITIVE / NEGATIVE / DIFFERENTIAL
DRAFT DIFFERENTIAL PRESSURE GAUGES
PGMG
MAGNEHELIC PRESSURE GAUGE
POSITIVE / NEGATIVE / DIFFERENTIAL
MAIN FEATURES
SUGGESTED APPLICATIONS
PRODUCT SPECIFICATION STANDARD ACCESSORIES

v
00
ORDERING EXAMPLE: 380D-2250
MODEL CODE RANGE MODEL CODE RANGE
380D-1003 0 - 3 mm  380D-2030 0 - 30 Pa
380D-1006 0 - 6 mm  380D-2060 0 - 60 Pa
380D-1010 0 - 10 mm 380D-2125 0 - 125 Pa
380D-1025 0 - 25 mm 380D-2250 0 - 250 Pa
380D-1050 0 - 50 mm 380D-2500 0 - 500 Pa
380D-1100 0 - 100 mm 380D-2750 0 - 750 Pa
380D-1150 0 - 150 mm 380D-2001 0 - 1 kPa
380D-1250 0 - 250 mm 380D-2002 0 - 2 kPa
380D-1500 0 - 500 mm
380D-2303 30 - 0 - 30 Pa
380D-1303 3 - 0 - 3 mm 380D-2505 50 - 0 - 50 Pa
380D-1505 5 - 0 - 5 mm 380D-2606 60 - 0 - 60 Pa
380D-1101 10 - 0 - 10 mm 380D-2101 125 - 0 - 125 Pa
380D-1202 25 - 0 - 25 mm 380D-2202 250 - 0 - 250 Pa
380D-1555 50 - 0 - 50 mm 380D-2555 500 - 0 - 500 Pa
* Other units available on request. Contact factory.
DEIKTIS TECH 2
Highlight